
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022/2023 -
Unterfranken

Bezirksoberliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2023 14:00 v 97526-1 530 SG Franken 06 Sennfeld SG DJK Schw...t/Hassfurt 3:5
Sa. 21.01.2023 14:00 97225-1

20:00 v 97209-1
520
510

TV Zellingen
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim II

BC Bad Königshofen
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim

3:5
1:5

So. 22.01.2023 10:00 v 97080-2 540 VSV Würzburg 1952 SG Iphofen/ Wiesentheid 6:2
Sa. 11.02.2023 12:30 97346-1

12:30 97346-1
14:30 v 97346-1
14:40 v 97346-1

611
612
614
613

SG Iphofen/ Wiesentheid
VSV Würzburg 1952
VSV Würzburg 1952
SG Iphofen/ Wiesentheid

TG 1877 Veitshöchheim
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim II
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim II

3:5
4:4
2:6
3:5

So. 12.02.2023 10:00 v 97526-1
10:00 v 97526-1
12:00 v 97526-1
12:15 v 97526-1

623
624
622
621

SG DJK Schw...t/Hassfurt
SG Franken 06 Sennfeld
SG Franken 06 Sennfeld
SG DJK Schw...t/Hassfurt

TV Zellingen
BC Bad Königshofen
TV Zellingen
BC Bad Königshofen

1:7
2:6
3:5
2:6

Sa. 18.03.2023 14:00 97209-1
14:00 97209-1
16:23 v 97209-1
16:30 v 97209-1

711
712
714
713

TG 1877 Veitshöchheim
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim II
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim II
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim

SG DJK Schw...t/Hassfurt
SG Franken 06 Sennfeld
SG DJK Schw...t/Hassfurt
SG Franken 06 Sennfeld

6:2
3:5
3:5
5:3

So. 19.03.2023 10:00 t/v 97080-2
10:00 t/v 97346-1
12:45 t/v 97080-2
13:00 t/v 97346-1

723
724
722
721

VSV Würzburg 1952
SG Iphofen/ Wiesentheid
VSV Würzburg 1952
SG Iphofen/ Wiesentheid

BC Bad Königshofen
TV Zellingen
TV Zellingen
BC Bad Königshofen

4:4
3:5
5:3
5:3

Sa. 01.04.2023     -     97631-1
15:00 97631-1
15:00 v 97631-1
17:00 v 97631-1

812
813
814
811

TV Zellingen
BC Bad Königshofen
TV Zellingen
BC Bad Königshofen

TG 1877 Veitshöchheim II
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim II
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim
TG 1877 Veitshöchheim

8:0 NA
8:0 NA

2:6
4:4

So. 02.04.2023 10:00 v 97346-1
10:00 v 97346-1
12:00 v 97346-1
12:40 v 97346-1

823
824
822
821

SG Iphofen/ Wiesentheid
VSV Würzburg 1952
VSV Würzburg 1952
SG Iphofen/ Wiesentheid

SG Franken 06 Sennfeld
SG DJK Schw...t/Hassfurt
SG Franken 06 Sennfeld
SG DJK Schw...t/Hassfurt

2:6
6:2
7:1
2:6

Hallenverzeichnis

97080-2 Sporthalle Vinzentinum
Schießtlstr. 19, 97080 Würzburg

97209-1 TG Veitshöchheim-Halle
Wolfstalstr. 47, 97209 Veitshöchheim

97225-1 Friedrich-Günther-Halle
Badstraße 3, 97225 Zellingen

97346-1 Karl-Knauf-Halle
Schützenstraße, 97346 Iphofen

97526-1 Frankenhalle Sennfeld
Raiffeisenstraße, 97526 Sennfeld

97631-1 Dreifachsporthalle der Realschule
Dr.-Ernst-Weber-Str. 28, 97631 Bad Königshofen
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